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FFcK Sélectif Régional
\ 20116524 - Qualification - Cergy

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie S

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Camille Andrieux Club Nautique De Rivery 140.78+0 - 140.78 | 397.62 | 341.23

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Sebastien De Kerleau Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 98.72+0 - 98.72 | 122.98 | 29.95
2 3 Quentin Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak 105.75+0 - 105.75 | 201.9 | 115.13
3 4 Quentin Moreaux Sillery Champagne C.k. 107.44+0 - 107.44 | 220.88 | 266.91
4 6 Cedric Forgit Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 109.27+0 - 109.27 | 241.43 | 216.44
5 7 Paul Tallet Pinet Alliance Ck Val De Loire 108.67+2 - 110.67 | 257.14 | 174.07
6 8 Fabien Tournadre Alliance Ck Val De Loire 108.82+2 - 110.82 | 258.83 | 171.16
7 10 | Jerome Lacire Sillery Champagne C.k. 111.65+0 - 111.65 | 268.14 | 261.02
8 13 | Teddy Poulard Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 114.07+0 - 114.07 | 295.31 | 285.69
9 14 | Guillaume Doutreix Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 110.87+4 - 114.87 | 304.3 | 246.17
10 16 | Benjamin Soroka Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 117.77+2 - 119.77 | 359.31 | 234.36
11 18 | Guillaume Sellier Canoe Kayak Club Brionne 118.15+2 - 120.15 | 363.58 -
12 19 | Romain Bertrand Canoe Kayak Lagny 119.02+2 - 121.02 | 373.34 | 268.13
13 21 Julien Fougeron Torcy Canoe Kayak 118.27+4 - 122.27 | 387.38 | 276.46
14 22 | Raphael Licoine-mercy Alliance Ck Val De Loire 119.58+4 = 123.58 | 402.08 | 321.9
15 25 | Damien Jacques Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 131.09+6 - 137.09 | 553.76 | 420.72
16 26 | Loic Bourgeois Sports Nautiques Asfeld 135.96+4 - 139.96 | 585.98 | 358.92
17 29 | Pierre Ferrand Sillery Champagne C.k. 148.15+0 - 148.15 | 677.93 -
18 33 | Adrien Barlier Canoe Kayak Lagny 166.49+2 - 168.49 | 906.29 | 614.31

C2H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Jeremy Cremonesi - Mathieu | Canoe Kayak Club France 104.49+0 - 104.49 | 134.43 | 115.48

Voyemant
2 4 Paul Tallet Pinet - Nicolas Alliance Ck Val De Loire 122.96+2 = 124.96 | 353.81 | 350.58
Leconte
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3 5 Romain Bertrand - Ludovic Canoe Kayak Lagny 131.19+2 - 133.19 | 442.01 | 413.14
Ngo
4 7 Damien Jacques - Teddy Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 125.46+54 - 179.46 | 937.86 | 384.63
Poulard
5 8 Loic Bourgeois - Antoine Sports Nautiques Asfeld 189.85+52 - 241.85 | 1606.4 -
Harlaut 9
ca2Mm
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Celia Jodar - Cedric Forgit Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports 127.68+0 - 127.68 | 268.93 | 249.6
2 2 Teddy Poulard - Alize Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 128.26+2 = 130.26 | 294.27 | 381.38
Bachelot
3 3 Julien Fougeron - Lea Torcy Canoe Kayak 140.9+0 - 140.9 | 398.8 | 363.69
Feuillard
K1D
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Camille Andrieux Club Nautique De Rivery 111.68+2 - 113.68 | 200.58 | 167.35
2 8 Juliette Legendre C.k. Cergy Pontoise 118.7+0 - 118.7 | 252.94 | 176.79
3 10 | Jenny Chevalier Canoe Kayak Pontarlier 124.46+0 - 124.46 | 313.04 | 323.59
4 11 Alize Bachelot Canoe Kayak Val De Risle 124.6+2 = 126.6 | 335.36 | 356.45
5 12 |Lea Feuillard A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots 125.03+2 - 127.03 | 339.85 | 283.13
6 13 | Juliette Pitrey C.k. Cergy Pontoise 125.32+2 - 127.32 | 342.88 | 394.86
K1H
Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 1 Louis Philippe Rigal Ass. Sportive Mantaise 95.33+0 - 95.33 | 138.43 | 107.98
2 2 Anthony Thuillier Canoe Kayak Montreuil 96.59+0 - 96.59 | 153.29 | 118.24
3 3 Samuel Lhegu Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak 96.97+0 - 96.97 | 157.77 | 69.77
4 6 Quentin Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak 96.48+2 - 98.48 | 175.57 | 61.24
5 7 Vincent Reiter Canoe Kayak Club France 98.83+0 - 98.83 | 179.69 | 123.56
6 8 Fabien Tournadre Alliance Ck Val De Loire 99.1+0 - 99.1 182.87 | 91.14
7 9 Quentin Moreaux Sillery Champagne C.k. 97.64+2 - 99.64 | 189.24 | 137.65
8 10 | Romain Bove Loeuilly Canoe Kayak 100.67+0 - 100.67 | 201.38 | 218.01
9 12 | Etienne Carpentier Red Star Club Champigny 101.36+0 - 101.36 | 209.52 | 147.34
10 16 | Eric Lamour Canoe Kayak Montreuil 98.7+4 - 102.7 | 225.31 | 114.24
11 17 | Jacques Precigout Alliance Ck Val De Loire 103.03+0 - 103.03 | 229.2 | 237.73
12 21 Kevin Lucas Mendes Canoe Kayak Club France 104.05+0 - 104.05 | 241.23 | 226.66
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Adrien Picco
Guillaume Doutreix
Romain Bertrand
Ludovic Ngo
Andy Pajani
Arnaud Gallois
Tom Barthelemy
Childeric Thoreau
Bastien Darcillon
Xavier Chantry
Guillaume De Fierville
Guillaume Arnaud
Thomas Postaire
Jerome Lacire
Michel Gombert
Maxime Poupart
Clement Carbonnel
Aymeric Dollat
Quentin Mannier
Damien Jacques
Benjamin Soroka
Nicolas Tanguier
Nicolas Leconte
Pierre Ferrand
Julien Fougeron
Maxime Pilard
Nicolas Arnoult
Guillaume Sellier
Antoine Harlaut
Antoine Martin
Thiebault Marteau
Johan Floquet
Nicolas Feuillard
Guillaume Arnoult
Paul Beteille

Adrien Barlier

Quentin Deparpe

Amicale Laique Pontouvre
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Lagny
Canoe Kayak Decines Meyzieu
A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck
Canoe Kayak Club France
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Red Star Club Champigny
Cesson Rennes Canoe Kayak
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Red Star Club Champigny
Sillery Champagne C.k.
Canoe Kayak Lagny

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
Sillery Champagne C.k.
Club Sportif Beaumontais
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle
A.p.a.y. Rambouillet
Alliance Ck Val De Loire
Sillery Champagne C.k.
Torcy Canoe Kayak

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Brionne
Sports Nautiques Asfeld
Canoe Kayak Club Brionne
A.p.a.y. Rambouillet
Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg

A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots
U.s.m. Saran Canoe Kayak
Sillery Champagne C.k.
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Sports Nautiques Asfeld

102.72+2
102.76+2
101.08+4
103.38+2
105.39+0
103.84+2
105.98+0
106.89+0
107.13+0
107.86+0
107.95+0
106.42+4
108.55+2
110.92+0
110.16+2
112.81+0
114.93+0
117.34+0
115.55+2
117.76+0
115.77+2
115.81+2
118.61+0
119.95+0
120.01+0
119.11+2
116.32+6
128.24+2
129.43+2
135.44+0
139.37+2
137.85+4
101.39+54
112.51+50
158.34+8
131.21+50

148.55+58

104.72
104.76
105.08
105.38
105.39
105.84
105.98
106.89
107.13
107.86
107.95
110.42
110.55
110.92
112.16
112.81
114.93
117.34
117.55
117.76
117.77
117.81
118.61
119.95
120.01
121.11
122.32
130.24
131.43
135.44
141.37
141.85
155.39
162.51
166.34
181.21

206.55

24913
2496
253.37
256.91
257.02
262.33
263.98
274.71
277.54
286.14
287.2
316.32
317.85
322.21
336.83
344.49
369.49
397.9
400.37
402.85
402.96
403.44
412.87
428.66
429.37
44234
456.6
549.97
563.99
611.27
681.17
686.83
846.44
930.38
975.53
1150.8

1449.5

224.43
209.25
185.1
241.45
73.8
154.46
227.36
298.81

294.9
293.72
293.39
279.49

327.48
322.77
405.52
289.52
385.42
421.26

403.72
444.5
215.54
394.12
595.9

102.07

626.5
458.62




